AC
C
ES
SO
R
IE
S
More information online at  bannerengineering.com724
BRACKETS	 CORDSETS 	 RETROREFLECTORS	 MISCELLANEOUS
Adjustable Mounting Systems
Provides flexible mounting and •	 positioning of sensors and lights
�Includes 3•	 " and 6" column mounting kits for mounting
area lights and backlights
Features Bogen Arm and clamp for use with •	 P4 and Pro sensors
Offers 2•	 " mounting knuckle assembly for spot lights
Adjustable Mounting Systems
Used With Description Model
Pro
P4
Vision Lights
3" Column, Base, and Knuckle Kit SMBPPK3
6" Column, Base, and Knuckle Kit SMBPPK6
Mounting Bracket Knuckle SMBPPK
3" Column SMBPPKE3
6" Column SMBPPKE6
Mounting Bracket Base SMBPPKB
2" Mounting Knuckle Assembly SMBPPLK
Bogen Arm with Single Knob SMBPPF1
Bogen Arm Clamp SMBPPFB
SMBPPLK SMBPPK6    SMBPPK3 SMBPPF1 & SMBPPFB
online
AUTOCAD, STEP,
IGES & PDF
Elevated Use—Stand-off Pipe, Brackets and Adapters
Description Length Model Used With
Thermoplastic Acetal adapter and cover
(M30 to ½" NPSM/DN15 )
— SA-M30TE12
Connects TL50 to 1/2"
NPSM/DN15 pipe
Thermoplastic Acetal adapter and cover
(M30 to ½" NPSM/DN15 )
— SA-M30E12
Connects
K50L & K80L to 1/2"
NPSM/DN15 pipe
Stainless steel pipe (½" NPSM/DN15)
150 mm SOP-E12-150SS
K50L
K80L
TL50
300 mm SOP-E12-300SS
Anodized aluminum pipe (1/2" NPSM/D15)
150 mm SOP-E12-150A
300 mm SOP-E12-300A
Thermoplastic Acetal mounting base
(½" NPSM/DN15 to M30)
— SA-E12M30
SOP-E12-150A
SOP-E12-300A
SOP-E12-150SS
SOP-E12-300SSStainless steel bracket for wall or other flat surfaces — SMBE12USS
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
725
Accessories
Brackets
Cordsets
Retroreflectors
Miscellaneous
Reference
More information online at  bannerengineering.com
Elevated Use—Enclosure Mounts and Extensions
Description Length Model Used With
Thermoplastic Acetal standoff with 30 mm mounting base for
cabinet mounting or use with most 30 mm brackets
75 mm SA-M30M30-75 K50L
Zinc coated, oversized right-angle
legend plate for identification labels
— SA-30RL55X93 SA-M30M30-75
Thermoplastic Acetal standoff with 22.5 mm
mounting base for cabinet mounting
50 mm SA-M22M22-50 K30L
Elevated Use—Hanging Bracket
Description Length Model Used With
Zinc coated bracket with strain relief
for mounting one device
— SA-30RL55X93C
K50 Push Button
VTB
Zinc coated bracket for mounting two devices — SA-30DRL55X93C
Sensors and
indicators with
30 mm base or
barrel mount
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com